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112/07/03 1,820,399 168,618,508 93.70 93.80 91.20 9290  +0.50 1,669

112/07/04 4,143,656 395,430,583 94.00 97.90 93.60 94.80 +1.90 3,171
112/07/05 2,451,483 232,347,769 9580 97.00 9290 93.20 -1.60 2,866
112/07/06 1,667,975 154,596,647 93.60 9510 91.60 91.60 -1.60 1,807
112/07/07 1,143,284 103,542,850 91.40 92.00 89.40 89.90 -1.70 1,394
112/07/10 1,366,122 122,273,207 90.00 90.90 88.20 90.30 +0.40 1,206
112/07/11 5,481,891 448,077,361 85.00 85.00 81.30 81.30 -9.00 4,321
112/07/12 3,907,452 308,487,526 80.20 B80.50 77.50 78.40 -2.90 3,204
112/07/13 1,588,160 125,446,806 79.30 79.60 78.40 78.50 +0.710 1,285
112/07/14 1,241,946 99,238,255 79.10 80.80 78.10 80.30 +1.80 1,009
112/07/17 1,262,992 101,601,419 80.70 81.30 79.60 80.30 0.00 1,003
112/07/18 1,811,234 142,919,993 81.00 81.50 77.90 78.00 -2.30 1,539
112/07/19 1,191,833 95,045,067 77.80 80.60 77.70 79.30 +1.30 947
112/07/20 657,630 52,362,710 80.50 80.70 79.00 79.50 +0.20 536
112/07/21 1,362,564 108,173,164 79.80 81.00 78.60 78.60 -0.90 1,062
112/07/24 745,907 57,789,274 7790 78.60 77.00 77.00 X0.00 708
112/07/25 804,864 62,126,781 77.00 78.20 76.30 77.80 +0.80 768
112/07/26 866,774 66410016 78.30 78.50 76.10 76.10 -1.70 953
112/07/27 887,660 68,718,346 76.70 78.20 76.30 77.30 +1.20 746
112/07/28 654,778 49,985,147 7710 7710 76.00 76.20 -1.10 652
112/07/31 1,838,341 136,543,223 76.30 76.30 73.50 73.60 -2.60 1,719



